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GREENE COUNTY . . .
Enjoy shopping at GC Chamber Member Businesses! Check websites for hours of operation.
301 Old S. Durham
Stirred Water Herbs Hwy Acra www.stirredwaterherbs.com
Black Horse Farms 10094 Route 9W Athens www.blackhorsefarms.com
Karen’s Flower Shoppe &
Gifts 271 Main Street Cairo www.karensflowerofcairo.com
Little Bear Trading Co. 519 Main Street Cairo https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61551752278131
See & Be Kitchen 466 Main Street Cairo www.seeandbekitchen.com
Storybrook Hollow 194 Route 145 Cairo www.storybrookhollow.com
Catskill Chocolate Co. 473 Main Street Catskill www.catskillchocolateco.com
Catskill Collectibles 386 Main Street Catskill www.catskillcollectibles.com
Catskill Mountain
Woodworking 431 Main Street Catskill www.catskillmountainwoodworking.com
Citiot 404 Main Street Catskill www.nycitiot.com
Greene Medical Arts
Pharmacy 159 Jefferson Heights | Catskill www.greenemedicalartrx.com
High Rock Home 443 Main Street Catskill www.highrockhome.com
Hill Street Gallery 65 Hill Street Catskill www.hillstreetgallery.com
Kaaterskill Market 355 Main Street Catskill www.kaaterskillmarket.com
Made X Hudson 391 Main Street Catskill www.madexhudson.com
Peyton's 356 Main Street Catskill www.peytonsstore.com
(Click link ->
Instagram for holiday
Pogliani Select market locations) Catskill www.instagram.com/poglianiselect/
Stay Forever 397 Main Street Catskill www.shopstayforever.com
Stinging Nettle
Apothecary 424 Main Street Catskill www.stingingnettleny.com
Shipwrecked Café &
Bookstore 8 Reed Street Coxsackie www.shipwreckedcafe.com
Divine Flow Boutique 2355 Route 145 East Durham | www.divineflowboutique.com
Guaranteed Irish Import
Store 2220 Route 145 East Durham | https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100063451906254&mibextid=ZbWKwL
Nellie's 2212 Route 145 East Durham | www.cafenellies.com
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Story’s Nursery 4265 Route 67 Freehold www.storysnursery.com
Tip Top Furniture 9477 Route 32 Freehold www.tiptopfurniture.com
GNH Lumber & Home 11513 Route 32 Greenville www.gnhlumber.com
Greenville Arms 1889 Inn | 11135 Route 32 Greenville www.greenvillearms.com
Kelly's Pharmacy 4852 Route 81 Greenville www.kellyspharmacyinc.com
The Pro Ski & Ride 7535 Main Street Hunter www.theproskiandride.com
Snow Bird Ski Shop 7451 Main Street Hunter www.snowbirdskishop.com
Catskills Candle Studio 5977 Main Street Tannersville | www.catskillscandlestudio.com
Camp Catskill 6006 Main Street Tannersville | www.campcatskill.co
Williams Lumber 34 Bloomer Road Tannersville | www.williamslumber.com
West
Kelly's Pharmacy 34 Hope Plaza Coxsackie www.kellyspharmacyinc.com
West
Thtree 12187 Route OSW Coxsackie www.thtreeny.com
West
Via Ravioli 11865 Route SW Coxsackie www.viaravioli.com
Carole's Gift Emporium 5338 Route 23 Windham www.carolesgiftemporium.com
GNH Lumber & Home 5477 Route 23 Windham www.gnhlumber.com
Smitty's Nursery and
Landscape 4681 State Route 23 Windham www.smittyscapes.com
The Knitting Room 11111 Route 23 Windham www.theknittingroomny.com
Windham Mountain
Outfitters 61 State Route 296 Windham www.windhamoutfitters.com
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